UM33B

Szyna Cu 30x10mm 3-polowa

Specyfikacja techniczna

Prad elektryczny

Prad znamionowy

Wymiary
Szerokos¢/grubosé szyny zbiorczej
Wysokos$¢ szyny zbiorczej

Dtugos¢ szyny

Sprzet

Liczba sekcji w poziomie

Materiaty

Materiat

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

630 A

10-10 mm
30 mm

750 mm

Miedz



